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	Name
	Email/Zoom
	Phone
	Day and Time

	Arroyo
	James
	jarroyo@fullerton.edu
Meeting ID: 965 3182 2564
	Text
(408) 892-4148
	Thurs 10:00am-1:00pm


	Blair
	Heather
	hblair@fullerton.edu
	
	By appointment via Zoom

	
Blumer
	
Collette
	cblulmer@fullerton.edu
https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/6184037615?
pwd=bWZCNnN2YkU0NFZSWXpxZXU0blMyUT09 
	
	
After class and by appointment

	Bowers
	Sam
	sabowers@fullerton.edu
https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/95425410460?
pwd=L3JldC9VQWF4Y0VGdnp0UFpPQmJndz09
	Text
(657) 258-1936
	Tue/Thur 10:00am-11:00am or 4:00pm -5:00pm
Wed 4:00pm -6:00pm

	Cloud
	Dana
	dcloud@fullerton.edu
	
	Tues 10:00am-12:00pm
& by appt. via Zoom

	Culliver
	Katherine
	kculliver@fullerton.edu
	
	Tues 11:30am - 1:30pm

	Denham
	Jonathan
	jdenham@fullerton.edu
	
	Mon/Wed 12:30pm-2:00pm

	Eldridge
	Alonzo
	aeldridge@fullerton.edu
	
	Wed 7:00pm-8:00pm

	Gamble
	Malcom
	mgamble@fullerton.edu
	
	Tues/Thurs 10:00 am-11:00 pm & 1:00pm-2:00pm

	Garcia
	Wintilo
	wgarcia@fullerton.edu
	
	Mon/Tues 3:00pm-4:00pm via Zoom

	Gevirtzman
	Bruce
	bgevirtzman@fullerton.edu
	
	Tues 10:00am-12:00pm
Thurs 10:00am-12:00pm

	Gurien
	Robin
	rgurien@fullerton.edu
	
	Mon/Wed 4:00pm-5:00pm via Zoom
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	Peter
	plee@fullerton.edu
Meeting ID: 990 1254 3550
	
	Thurs 10:00-11:30 am & by appointment

	Martin
	Scott
	scmartin@fullerton.edu
	
	By appointment

	Morones
	Dennise
	demorones@fullerton.edu
https://fullerton.zoom.us/j/93960589405
	
	Mon/Wed 12pm-1pm

	Moscozo
	Raquel
	rmoscozo@fullerton.edu
	
	Thurs 1:45pm-3:45pm

	Palleschi
	Patricia
	ppalleschi@fullerton.edu
	(310) 721-5926
(text preferred)
	Fri 2:30pm-3:30pm

	Peterson
	Elyse
	epeterson@fullerton.edu
	
	By appointment

	Ragg
	Franklin
	fragg@fullerton.edu
	
	Wed 6:00am-7:00am

	Rodriguez
	Cathy
	catrodriguez@fullerton.edu
	Text
(657) 229-1937
	Wed 10:30am-12:30pm

	Romo
	Derek
	deromo@fullerton.edu
	(760) 777-2119 (text preferred)
	By appointment via Zoom

	Schneiderman
	Julia
	juschneiderman@fullerton.edu
	(949) 292-4188
	Mon 2:00pm-4:00pm
Wed 2:00pm-4:00pm

	Selnick
	Shari
	sselnick@fullerton.edu
Meeting ID  94633065257
	(657) 243-1050
	Mon/Wed 11:30am-1:00pm & by appointment

	Toomey
	Adrian
	atoomey@fullerton.edu
Zoom ID: 633 261 6631
	(714) 609-2931
	Wed 5:30pm-7:30pm
Fri 2:00pm-4:00pm
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